Lights, Controls,
Mounts & Kits
for Imaging
Professionals
from the World
Leader in
Location Lighting
Lowel Parts Book

TH-X300
10412
17724
10004/2A
10017
17808P
17810
10016P
10075
17807P
17804D
3052B 17638/2P 10003/2P 17639/2P
11390/2 3114A 10013/210012/2 17801/2
TH-X100017667D
Rifa eXchange System
Rifa eX 44 (LC-44EX) Rifa 44 Balance Bar
Rifa eX 55 (LC-55EX)eXchange System
Lampheads
For Rifa eX 44
Diffuser for LC-44EX LC-44D
30° Egg Crate for LC-44EX LC-44EC/30

10571
Rifa Balance Bar
for LC-44 only
(LC-24)
Parts for Original
Lowel Rifa-lites
If you have original (pre-eX models)
of Lowel Rifa-lite needing parts or
repair, contact us for information.
eXchange lampheads are not user
servicable, apart from lamp sockets
and switches for the FLO-X3,
and FLO-X5 heads, 120V & 220V
versions. Contact Lowel for other
eXchange head repairs.
Rifa eX 88 (LC-88EX)
10004/2A
3052B 17638/2P 10003/2P 17639/2P
11390/2 3114A 10013/210012/2 17801/2
17724
10117
17808P17810
10216P
10275
17807P
17804D
TH-X1000
17667D
Rifa eX 66 (LC-66EX) Rifa Balance Bar
Rifa eXchange System
7
11390/2
3114A

iP-24 i-Pro Fixed Leaf
iP-30 i-Pro Swing-in Accessory Holder
iP-40 Pro & i Gel Frame
iP-49 i-Pro Clear Glass
iP-52 i-Pro Prismatic Glass
iP2-18 i-Pro Front End #2 Reflector
and Prismatic Glass
iP2-19 i-Pro Front End #2 Reflector
and Clear Safety Glass
K1-10 Interlink
K1-11 Double Male 5/8" Stud
KCL Ceiling Link
KG Grip
LC-30 Rifa Balance Bar
LC-44D Front diffuser Rifa LC-44
LC-44EC/30 30° Egg Crate for LC-44
LC-44EC/40 40° Egg Crate for LC-44
LC-44EC/50 50° Egg Crate for LC-44
LC-55D Front diffuser Rifa LC-55
LC-55EC/30 30° Egg Crate for LC-55
LC-55EC/40 40° Egg Crate for LC-55
LC-55EC/50 50° Egg Crate for LC-55
LC-66D Front diffuser Rifa LC-66
LC-66EC/30 30° Egg Crate for LC-66
LC-66EC/40 40° Egg Crate for LC-66
LC-66EC/50 50° Egg Crate for LC-66
LC-88D Front diffuser Rifa LC-88
LC-88EC/30 30° Egg Crate for LC-88
LC-88EC/40 40° Egg Crate for LC-88
LC-88EC/50 50° Egg Crate for LC-88
LFT Large Lightflector w/Tilter
ML-10 Missing Link
O1-15 Omni Reflector #1
O1-16 Omni Reflector #2